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内部结构图、零件及密封件列表

规 格
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HLAG- 12AS - E16S2 - GH
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E16
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E26
E27
S1

记号 记号
GH
GT
Z

记号 记号
S2
记号

无触点3芯
无触点2芯
有触点2芯
有触点2芯
传感器1个
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耐油橡胶套
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外形图 备有CAD数据。申请表请参见 410P
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